
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Dr.Duran Kala 4:30 Hall 4

2 Oral Health Dr. Omer Nagshbandi 20.10.2022 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

3 Dealing with patients Dr. Sara Sherzad 25.10.2022 Thuesday 4:30 Hall 4

4 Prevention in prosthodontics Dr. Manar  Nazahat 1.12.2022 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

5 Relation of BMI and dental caries Dr. Muhammed Salim 26.12.2022 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

6 Oral surgery Dr. Avinash 27.12.2022 Thuesday 4:30 Hall 4

7 Extraction in orthodontics Dr. Omer Sabah 3.1.2023 Thuesday 4:30 Hall 4

8 Pediatric dentistry Dr. Bushra Rashid 4.1.2023 Wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

9 Removal of fractured instrument Dr Zakaria faris  5.1.2023 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

10 Implant vs Endo Dr. Alisir babakuliyev 8.1.2023 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

11 Endocrown indication Dr. Lana Burhan 2.2.2023 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

12 Periodontics Dr. Muhammed Aziz 16.2.2023 thursday 4:30 Hall 4

13 Direct veneer Dr. Karam Ahmed 9.2.2023 thursday 4:30 Hall 4

14 Implant Dr. Ranj Nadhim  22.2.2023 wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

15 Forensic dentistry Dr. Leyla Muhamed 13.4.2023 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

16 Microleakage evaluation in micro ct Dr. Pinar khalis 11.5.2023 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

17 Disinfection of root canal against s. Epidermidis Dr. Hezha 17.5.2023 wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

18 Restoration of endodontically treated tooth Dr Adil Othman 18.5.2023 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

19 Restorative dentistry Dr Hisham Ibrahim 24.5.2023 wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

20 Orthodontics Dr. Saya Mustafa 28.5.2023 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

21 Drugs in Dentistry Dr. Zainab Yalman 31.5.2023 wednesday 4:30 Hall 4
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